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BREAKFAST AND SWEET TREATS

Freshly Baked Croissant or Pain Au Chocolate £2.50
Danish Pastries £2.85
Sourdough Toast served with British Salted Butter £2.60
Add Tip Tree jam 50p

Toasted Tea Cake served with British Salted Butter £2.40
Scone served with Butter £2.80
Scone served with Cornish Clotted Cream and Tip £3.80
Tree jam

A Selection of Delicious Cakes from £4.00

(Please See Counter Display)

ARTISAN CIABATTA OR SOURDOUGH TOASTIE

all £5.50
Tuna Melt
A Rich Creamy Tuna Mayo with Melted Cheddar & Mozzarella Cheese

BBC
Aged Normandy Brie with Beech Wood Smoked Streaky Bacon & Cranberry Sauce

Ham & Cheese
British Roast Sliced Ham with Scottish Honey, Cheddar & Mozzarella Cheese

Goats Cheese & Caramelised Onion
Freshly Sliced Goats Cheese with a Sweet & Sticky Red Onion Chutney

FOCACCIA OR SOURDOUGH SANDWICH

all £5.50
Smoked Salmon & Herbed Cream Cheese
Freshly Smoked Salmon with Hand Whipped Herbed Cream Cheese

Hummus & Mediterranean Veg
Our Greek style Hummus with Freshly Roasted Vegetables Marinated in Oil
& Balsamic

Ploughman
Thick Cuts of Beautiful Crumbly Cheddar with Sandwich Pickle, Lettuce & Thin
Slices of Tomatoes

Parma Ham, Green Basil Pesto with Mixed Wild Rocket
14 Month Aged Prosciutto Di Parma with our Nutless Pesto and Peppery Rocket

Ham & Cheese
British Roast Sliced Ham with Scottish Honey & Cheddar Cheese

Tuna & Cucumber
A Rich Creamy Tuna Mayo with Thinly Sliced Kentish Cucumber

if you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform a member of the
hospitality team. Thank you.

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Macchiato
Flat White
Mocha

White Mocha
Cortado

Milk Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate
Dark Hot Chocolate

Add Syrup 50p
Extra Shot 50p
Oat/Soya 30p

COLD BEVERAGES

Coke/Diet Coke
Fentimans
Apple/Orange
Fruit Shoot

San Pellegrino
Iced Tea

Still Water
Sparkling Water

WINE & BEER

House Sauvignon Blanc
Bottle

Glass 175ml

Glass 250ml

House Merlot
Bottle

Glass 175ml
Glass 250ml

House Zinfandel
Bottle

Glass 175ml
Glass 250ml

£2.20 / 2.50
£3.30 / 3.60
£3.30 / 3.60
£3.30 / 3.60
£2.60 / 290
£3.20
£3.80
£3.80
£3.10

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.20
£3.65
£3.20
£1.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.00
£2.00

£24.00
£6.00
£7.50

£24.00
£6.00
£7.50

£24.00
£6.00
£7.50

Breakfast Tea £2.70
Earl Grey £2.70
Herbal Tea £290
Chai £3.50
Vanilla Chai £3.50
Chocolate Chai £390
FRAPPES

Regular Frappe £3.85
Caramel Frappe £4.25

Other flavours available

Prosecco
Bottle £28.00
Glass 125ml £7.00

House Champagne

Bottle £40.00
Glass £11.00
Peroni

Bottle 330ml £4.50



