

# ROCHESTER COFFEE CO



89 HIGH ST, THE PRECINCT, ROCHESTER MEI 1LX

## BREAKFAST AND SWEET TREATS

Freshly Baked Croissant or Pain Au Chocolate	£2.50
Danish Pastries	£2.85
Sourdough Toast served with British Salted Butter Add Tip Tree jam 50p	£2.60
Toasted Tea Cake served with British Salted Butter	£2.40
Scone served with Butter	£2.80
Scone served with Cornish Clotted Cream and Tip Tree jam	£3.80
A Selection of Delicious Cakes (Please See Counter Display)	from £4.00

# ARTISAN CIABATTA OR SOURDOUGH TOASTIE

all £5.50

#### Tuna Melt

A Rich Creamy Tuna Mayo with Melted Cheddar & Mozzarella Cheese

#### BBC

Aged Normandy Brie with Beech Wood Smoked Streaky Bacon & Cranberry Sauce

#### Ham & Cheese

British Roast Sliced Ham with Scottish Honey, Cheddar & Mozzarella Cheese

#### Goats Cheese & Caramelised Onion

Freshly Sliced Goats Cheese with a Sweet & Sticky Red Onion Chutney

#### FOCACCIA OR SOURDOUGH SANDWICH

all £5.50

#### Smoked Salmon & Herbed Cream Cheese

Freshly Smoked Salmon with Hand Whipped Herbed Cream Cheese

#### Hummus & Mediterranean Veg

Our Greek style Hummus with Freshly Roasted Vegetables Marinated in Oil & Balsamic

#### Ploughmar

Thick Cuts of Beautiful Crumbly Cheddar with Sandwich Pickle, Lettuce & Thin Slices of Tomatoes

#### Parma Ham, Green Basil Pesto with Mixed Wild Rocket

14 Month Aged Prosciutto Di Parma with our Nutless Pesto and Peppery Rocket

#### Ham & Cheese

British Roast Sliced Ham with Scottish Honey & Cheddar Cheese

#### Tuna & Cucumber

A Rich Creamy Tuna Mayo with Thinly Sliced Kentish Cucumber

If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform a member of the hospitality team. Thank you.

## **HOT BEVERAGES**

Espresso	£2.20 / 2.50	Breakfast Tea	£2.70
Latte	£3.30 / 3.60	Earl Grey	£2.70
Cappuccino	£3.30 / 3.60	Herbal Tea	£2.90
Americano	£3.30 / 3.60	Chai	£3.50
Macchiato	£2.60 / 2.90	Vanilla Chai	£3.50
Flat White	£3.20	Chocolate Chai	£3.90
Mocha	£3.80		
White Mocha	£3.80		
Cortado	£3.10		
Milk Hot Chocolate	67.70		
	£3.60		
White Hot Chocolate	£3.60		
Dark Hot Chocolate	£3.60		
Add Syrup 50p			
Extra Shot 50p			

£2.80

£2.80

£2.00

£2.00

### COLD BEVERAGES

Oat/Soya 30p

Coke/Diet Coke

Apple/Orange

Fentimans

Fruit Shoot San Pellegrino

Iced Tea

Still Water

Sparkling Water

£3.20	Regular Frappe	£3.85
£3.65	Caramel Frappe	£4.25
£3.20	Other flavours available	
£1.80		

FRAPPES

## WINE & BEER

House Sauvignon Blanc Bottle	£24.00	Prosecco Bottle	£28.00
Glass 175ml	£6.00	Glass 125ml	£7.00
Glass 250ml	£7.50		
		House Champagne	
House Merlot		Bottle	£40.00
Bottle	£24.00	Glass	£11.00
Glass 175ml	£6.00		
Glass 250ml	£7.50	Peroni	
		Bottle 330ml	£4.50
House Zinfandel			
Bottle	£24.00		
Glass 175ml	£6.00		
Glass 250ml	£7.50		